Unit no.
R1-02/F3
R1-03/F5
R1-04/F1
R1-04/F3
R1-04/F5
V-04/F1
V-04/F2
V-04/P2
V-06/GA1
V-06/GA2
V-06/GA4
V-06/E1
V-06/E3
V-06/E4
V-06/F1
V-06/F2
V-06/F3
V-06/F4
R1-05/F4
R1-05/F6
R1-05/P1
R1-05/P6
V-04/G1
V-04/G2
X-02/GA3
X-02/E3
S-01/G1
S-01/G3
S-01/G5
S-01/F1
S-01/P3
S-02/G1
S-02/G2
S-02/G3
S-02/G5
S-02/F1
S-02/F2
S-02/F3
S-02/F5
S-02/P3
S-02/P5
S-03/G2
S-03/F2
S-04/G2
S-04/F2
S-05/G1

Floor
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
Second
Garden
Garden
Garden
Entrance
Entrance
Entrance
First
First
First
First
First
First
Second
Second
Ground
Ground
Garden
Entrance
Ground
Ground
Ground
First
Second
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
First
First
First
First
Second
Second
Ground
First
Ground
First
Ground

Total Unit P View

4,556,241 Sea View

Rooms Unit Gi Garder Roof

studio

5,616,240 Partial Sea View 1BR
5,657,590 Partial Sea View 1BR

4,511,243 Partial Sea View studio

5,616,240 Partial Sea View 1BR
9,970,293 Spine Full View 3BR
9,910,788 Spine Full View 3BR
10,481,912 Spine Full View 3BR

8,549,891 Limited View
8,924,856 Pool View
8,571,763 Pool View
8,108,646 Limited View
8,360,050 Pool View
8,598,881 Pool View
8,311,293 Limited View
8,907,915 Pool View
8,915,163 Pool View
8,256,053 Pool View

4,381,040 Partial Sea View studio

2BR
2BR
2BR
2BR
2BR
2BR
2BR
2BR
2BR
2BR

6,164,788 Partial Sea View 1BR
7,181,084 Partial Sea View 1BR
7,759,604 Partial Sea View 1BR
10,689,193 Spine Full View 3BR
10,646,267 Spine Full View 3BR

7,851,524 Pool View

7,257,156 Pool View

7,259,095 Lagoon View
7,650,257 Lagoon View
7,287,426 Lagoon View
6,771,040 Lagoon View
8,607,085 Lagoon View
7,083,330 Lagoon View
7,247,116 Lagoon View
7,462,290 Lagoon View
7,110,975 Lagoon View
6,609,440 Lagoon View
6,448,000 Lagoon View
6,593,080 Lagoon View
6,674,880 Lagoon View
8,398,681 Lagoon View
8,266,708 Lagoon View

1BR
1BR
1BR
1BR
1BR
1BR
1BR
1BR
1BR
1BR
1BR
1BR
1BR
1BR
1BR
1BR
1BR

9,335,886 Spine Lagoon Vi 2BR
8,615,740 Spine Lagoon Vi 2BR
9,605,563 Spine Lagoon Vi 2BR
8,889,530 Spine Lagoon Vi 2BR
7,267,883 Spine Lagoon Vi 1BR

59.6
82.7
82.7
59.6
82.7
150.8
149.9
150.6
115.6
112.7
112.1
115.6
118.2
119.6
115.6
122.9
123
112.1
57.5
88.6
96.1
103.2
150.8
149.9
97.7
97.7
80.9
81.8
81.6
80.8
94.7
80.9
80
81.8
81.6
80.8
80
81.8
81.6
94.7
89.5
110.6
110.6
115.9
115.9
80.9

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

092
19.06 0
40.84 0
21550

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

0 91.68

0 87.57
46.54 0
47.25 0
2472 0

00
19950
34810
1893 0

00

0 47.51
19.95 0
32210
34810
1893 0

00

00

00

00

04751

0 57.80
31.77 0

00
3236 0

00
19.95 0



5-05/G3
S-05/G5
S-05/F1
5-05/P1
5-05/P3
5-06/GA1
S-06/GA2
S-06/GA3
S-06/E1
S-06/E2
S-06/E3
S-06/E5
S-06/F2
S-06/F3
S-06/F4
5-06/52
5-07/GA1
5-07/GA2
S-07/GA3
S-07/GA4
S-07/E1
S-07/E2
S-07/E3
S-07/E4
S-07/F1
S-07/F2
S-07/F3
S-07/F4
5-07/P1
S-07/P4

Ground
Ground
First
Second
Second
Garden
Garden
Garden
Entrance
Entrance
Entrance
Entrance
First
First
First
Second
Garden
Garden
Garden
Garden
Entrance
Entrance
Entrance
Entrance
First
First
First
First
Second
Second

7,659,655 Spine Lagoon Vi 1BR
7,296,249 Spine Lagoon Vi 1BR
6,779,120 Spine Lagoon Vi 1BR
8,157,597 Spine Lagoon Vi 1BR
8,617,505 Spine Lagoon Vi 1BR

7,539,640 Lagoon View
7,489,632 Lagoon View
8,683,641 Lagoon View
7,009,110 Lagoon View
6,532,000 Lagoon View
7,977,205 Lagoon View
6,299,235 Limited View
6,835,125 Lagoon View
7,299,085 Lagoon View
4,984,440 Lagoon View
6,652,855 Lagoon View
9,396,526 Lagoon View
9,607,096 Lagoon View
9,617,838 Lagoon View
9,194,526 Lagoon View
8,883,860 Lagoon View
8,911,570 Lagoon View
8,941,830 Lagoon View
9,191,260 Lagoon View
9,022,580 Lagoon View
9,444,865 Lagoon View
9,452,550 Lagoon View
8,749,405 Lagoon View
10,207,379 Lagoon View
10,688,011 Lagoon View

1BR
1BR
1BR
1BR
1BR
1BR
1BR
1BR
1BR
studio
1BR
2BR
2BR
2BR
2BR
2BR
2BR
2BR
2BR
2BR
2BR
2BR
2BR
2BR
2BR

81.8
81.6
80.8
83.9
94.7
84.7
80
97.7
84.6
80
97.7
78.3
82.5
88.1
58.4
80.3
115.6
112.7
112.8
112.1
115.6
117.8
118.2
119.6
115.6
122.9
123
112.1
121.7
121.8

34810
1893 0

00

0 66.65

04751
18.01 0
33510
2472 0

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00
19.06 0
40.84 0
40.96 0
21550

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

0 45.40

0 75.69



