First First First First First First Second Garden	5,657,590 4,511,243 5,616,240 9,970,293		1BR studio 1BR	Unit Gr 59.6 82.7 82.7 59.6 82.7	0 0 0 0	0 0 0
First First First First First Second Garden	5,616,240 5,657,590 4,511,243 5,616,240 9,970,293 9,910,788	Partial Sea View Partial Sea View Partial Sea View Partial Sea View Spine Full View	1BR 1BR studio 1BR	82.7 82.7 59.6	0	0
First First First First First Second Garden	5,657,590 4,511,243 5,616,240 9,970,293 9,910,788	Partial Sea View Partial Sea View Partial Sea View Spine Full View	1BR studio 1BR	82.7 59.6	0	0
First First First First Second Garden	4,511,243 5,616,240 9,970,293 9,910,788	Partial Sea View Partial Sea View Spine Full View	studio 1BR	59.6		
First First First Second Garden	5,616,240 9,970,293 9,910,788	Partial Sea View Spine Full View	1BR		U	U
First First Second Garden	9,970,293 9,910,788	Spine Full View		02.7	0	Λ
First Second Garden	9,910,788	•	SBK	150.8	0	
Second Garden				149.9	0	
Garden	10,701,312	•		150.6		92
	8 549 891	Limited View	2BR	115.6		
-arnen			2BR			
						91.68
						87.57
		•				
		•				
		_				
Ground		_				
		-			0	0
Second		_				47.51
Ground		_				
Ground		_		80	32.21	0
Ground		_		81.8		
Ground		_	1BR	81.6	18.93	0
First		•		80.8		
First		_		80	0	0
First		-		81.8	0	0
First		_	1BR	81.6	0	0
Second		-				47.51
Second		_	1BR	89.5	0	57.80
Ground		-				
First				110.6		
Ground						
First				115.9		
Ground				80.9		
	First Second Ground Ground Ground First First First Second Ground Ground First	Garden 8,571,763 Entrance 8,108,646 Entrance 8,360,050 Entrance 8,598,881 First 8,911,293 First 8,915,163 First 8,256,053 First 6,164,788 Gecond 7,181,084 Gecond 7,759,604 Ground 10,689,193 Ground 10,646,267 Garden 7,257,156 Ground 7,257,156 Ground 7,257,156 Ground 7,287,426 First 6,771,040 Gecond 8,607,085 Ground 7,083,330 Ground 7,247,116 Ground 7,462,290 Ground 7,462,290 Ground 7,462,290 Ground 7,462,290 Ground 7,462,290 Ground 7,383,080 First 6,694,480 Gecond 8,398,681 Gecond 8,266,708	Sarden 8,571,763 Pool View 8,108,646 Limited View 8,360,050 Pool View 8,598,881 Pool View 9,335,886 Spine Lagoon View 6,674,880 Spine Lagoon View 6,675,563	Garden 8,571,763 Pool View 2BR Entrance 8,108,646 Limited View 2BR Entrance 8,360,050 Pool View 2BR Entrance 8,598,881 Pool View 2BR Eirst 8,311,293 Limited View 2BR Eirst 8,907,915 Pool View 2BR Eirst 8,915,163 Pool View 2BR Eirst 8,256,053 Pool View 2BR Eirst 4,381,040 Partial Sea View studio 6,164,788 Partial Sea View 1BR Eirst 6,164,788 Partial Sea View 1BR Eirst 10,689,193 Spine Full View 3BR Eiround 10,646,267 Spine Full View 3BR Eirst 7,257,156 Pool View 1BR Eirst 6,771,040 Lagoon View 1BR Eirst 6,74,116 Lagoon View 1BR Eirst 6,609,440 Lagoon View 1BR Eirst 6,609,440 Lagoon View 1BR Eirst 6,593,080 Lagoon View 1BR Eirst 8,615,740 Spine Lagoon Vi 2BR Eirst 8,889,530 Spine Lagoon Vi 2BR Eirst 8,889,530 Spine Lagoon Vi 2BR Eirst 8,889,530 Spine Lagoon Vi 2BR	Garden 8,571,763 Pool View 2BR 112.1 Entrance 8,108,646 Limited View 2BR 115.6 Entrance 8,360,050 Pool View 2BR 118.2 Entrance 8,598,881 Pool View 2BR 119.6 Eirst 8,915,163 Limited View 2BR 122.9 Eirst 8,915,163 Pool View 2BR 123 Eirst 8,915,163 Pool View 2BR 123 Eirst 8,956,053 Pool View 2BR 123 Eirst 4,381,040 Partial Sea View studio 57.5 Eirst 6,164,788 Partial Sea View 1BR 96.1 Gecond 7,759,604 Partial Sea View 1BR 103.2 Ground 10,646,267 Spine Full View 3BR 150.8 Ground 10,646,267 Spine Full View 3BR 149.9 Entrance 7,257,156 Pool View 1BR 97.7 Entrance 7,257,156 Pool View<	Garden 8,571,763 Pool View 2BR 112.1 21.55 Entrance 8,108,646 Limited View 2BR 115.6 0 Entrance 8,360,050 Pool View 2BR 119.6 0 Entrance 8,598,881 Pool View 2BR 115.6 0 Eirst 8,907,915 Pool View 2BR 122.9 0 Eirst 8,915,163 Pool View 2BR 123 0 Eirst 8,256,053 Pool View 2BR 112.1 0 Eirst 4,381,040 Partial Sea View studio 57.5 0 Eirst 6,164,788 Partial Sea View 1BR 88.6 0 Eirst 6,164,788 Partial Sea View 1BR 96.1 0 Ground 10,689,193 Spine Full View 3BR 149.9 47.25 Ground 10,646,267 Spine Full View 3BR 149.9 47.25 Entrance 7,257,156 Pool View 1BR 80.9<

S-05/G3	Ground	7.659.655	Spine Lagoon Vi	1BR	81.8	34.81 0
S-05/G5	Ground		Spine Lagoon Vi		81.6	18.93 0
S-05/F1	First		Spine Lagoon Vi		80.8	0 0
S-05/P1	Second		Spine Lagoon Vi		83.9	0 66.65
S-05/P3	Second		Spine Lagoon Vi		94.7	0 47.51
S-06/GA1	Garden		Lagoon View	1BR	84.7	18.01 0
S-06/GA2	Garden	7,489,632	Lagoon View	1BR	80	33.51 0
S-06/GA3	Garden	8,683,641	Lagoon View	1BR	97.7	24.72 0
S-06/E1	Entrance	7,009,110	Lagoon View	1BR	84.6	0 0
S-06/E2	Entrance	6,532,000	Lagoon View	1BR	80	0 0
S-06/E3	Entrance	7,977,205	Lagoon View	1BR	97.7	0 0
S-06/E5	Entrance	6,299,235	Limited View	1BR	78.3	0 0
S-06/F2	First	6,835,125	Lagoon View	1BR	82.5	0 0
S-06/F3	First	7,299,085	Lagoon View	1BR	88.1	0 0
S-06/F4	First	4,984,440	Lagoon View	studio	58.4	0 0
S-06/S2	Second	6,652,855	Lagoon View	1BR	80.3	0 0
S-07/GA1	Garden	9,396,526	Lagoon View	2BR	115.6	19.06 0
S-07/GA2	Garden	9,607,096	Lagoon View	2BR	112.7	40.84 0
S-07/GA3	Garden	9,617,838	Lagoon View	2BR	112.8	40.96 0
S-07/GA4	Garden	9,194,526	Lagoon View	2BR	112.1	21.55 0
S-07/E1	Entrance	8,883,860	Lagoon View	2BR	115.6	0 0
S-07/E2	Entrance	8,911,570	Lagoon View	2BR	117.8	0 0
S-07/E3	Entrance	8,941,830	Lagoon View	2BR	118.2	0 0
S-07/E4	Entrance	9,191,260	Lagoon View	2BR	119.6	0 0
S-07/F1	First	9,022,580	Lagoon View	2BR	115.6	0 0
S-07/F2	First	9,444,865	Lagoon View	2BR	122.9	0 0
S-07/F3	First	9,452,550	Lagoon View	2BR	123	0 0
S-07/F4	First	8,749,405	Lagoon View	2BR	112.1	0 0
S-07/P1	Second	10,207,379	Lagoon View	2BR	121.7	0 45.40
S-07/P4	Second	10,688,011	Lagoon View	2BR	121.8	0 75.69